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Day Date Event Flight Format Sign Up Open Sign Up Close
Fri 4/5/2019 Opening Meeting 3/1/2019 3/31/2019
Sun 4/14/2019 4 Man Scramble N Scramble - Computer Generated3/22/2019 4/5/2019
Sun 4/21/2019 Easter
Sun 4/28/2019 2 Man Y Best Ball 4/5/2019 4/19/2019
Sun 5/12/2019 Mother's Day
Sun 5/19/2019 4 Man Y Crossout 4/26/2019 5/10/2019
Sun 5/26/2019 Memorial Day Weekend
Fri 5/31/2019 Lasker Draft 5/8/2019 5/22/2019
Sun 6/2/2019 Lasker N BWG Scramble
Sun 6/9/2019 2 Man Y Best Ball + Par 5 Aggie 5/17/2019 5/31/2019
Sun 6/16/2019 Father's Day
Fri 6/21/2019 Member-Member Dinner
Sat 6/22/2019 Member-Member Y Round Robin Match 5/3/2019 6/14/2019
Sun 6/23/2019 Member-Member Y Round Robin Match
Sun 7/7/2019 4 Man Y Irish Rumble 6/14/2019 6/28/2019
Sun 7/21/2019 Danbury Am
Sat 8/3/2019 CC Open Qualifying Medal Gross 7/11/2019 7/25/2019
Sun 8/4/2019 CC Open Qualifying Medal Gross
Sat 8/10/2019 CC Qtr (AM) & Semis (PM) Match
Sun 8/11/2019 CC Finals & Consolation Match
Sun 8/11/2019 Individual Y Medal Gross 7/19/2019 8/2/2019
Fri 8/23/2019 Ryder Cup Draft
Sun 8/25/2019 Ryder Cup N Match 8/2/2019 8/16/2019
Sun 9/1/2019 Labor Day Weekend
Sat 9/7/2019 Sr CC Qualifying Medal Gross
Sun 9/8/2019 2 Man Y 8/16/2019 8/30/2019
Sun 9/8/2019 Sr CC Quarter Finals Match
Sat 9/14/2019 Sr CC Semi Finals Match
Sun 9/15/2019 Sr CC Finals & Consolation Match
Fri 9/20/2019 Member-Guest Open Dinner
Sat 9/21/2019 Member-Guest Open Y Round Robin Match 8/1/2019 9/6/2019
Sun 9/22/2019 Member-Guest Open Y Round Robin Match
Sun 9/29/2019 4 Man Y 1 Gross (A/B) + 1 Net (C/D) 9/6/2019 9/20/2019
Sun 10/13/2019 2 Man Y 21-12 9/20/2019 10/4/2019
Sun 10/20/2019 4 Man Blind Draw N 9/27/2019 10/11/2019
Sun 10/20/2019 Closing Dinner


